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Little House Mayfair was curated in 2012 
by Francesca Gavin. It features over 70 
monochromatic works by International artists 
in a rhythmic salon hang. Artists include Jenny 
Holzer, Idris Khan, Rashid Johnson, Michael 
Stipe, Stefan Bruggeman, Monica Bonvicini, 
Tim Noble and Sue Wesbter, Josephine 
Meckseper, JR, Taryn Simon, Hernan Bas, 
Keith Tyson, Jeremy Deller, Tacita Dean and 
Mat Collishaw.

Introduction by Kate Bryan, 
Chief Art Director of Soho House

Right: Artwork by Jenny Holzer 
in Little House Mayfair
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Full list of  Collection artists:

Aaron Angell, Hernas Bas, Helen Bechmann, 
Eva Berendes, Monica Bonvicini, Slater 
Bradley, James Brown, Stefan Brüggemann, 
Broomberg & Chanarin, Steve Clark, Mat 
Collishaw, Chris Cunningham, Tacita Dean, 
Jeremy Deller, Chris Dorland, Thomas Dozol, 
Gardar Eide Einarsson, Richard Evans, Mark 
Flood, Paul Fryer, George Gatsas, Michael 
Genovese, Amy Granat, Evan Gruzis, Kare 
Haendel, Andrew Hahn, Raphael Hefti, 
Adam Helms, Lothar Hempel, Marc Hundel, 
Todd James, Rashid Johnson, Richard 
Kern, Idris Khan, Ben Kustow, Leigh Ledare, 
Dave McDermott, Paul McDevitt, Ryan 
McGinley, David Noonan, Niall O'Brien, 

Lisa Oppenheim, Katie Patterson, Jack 
Pierson, Allyson Reynolds, Danny Rolph, J.R., 
Matthew Ronay, Luke Rudolf, Guy Rusha, 
Sebastien Schlicher, Jeremy Shaw, Amy 
Sillman, Taryn Simon, Renee So, Kasper 
Sonne, Michael Stipe, Matthew Stone, Ian 
Tweedy, Keith Tyson, Sara VanDerBeek, 
Marianne Vitale, Noble & Webster, Garth 
Weiser, Eric White, Jesse Wine, Karim 
Zeriahen, Thomas Zipp.

Right: Artworks in Little 
House Mayfair Dining Hall
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Dining Room
Left Wall

Artists
1. Lisa Oppenheim
2. Aaron Angell
3. Rashid Johnson
4. Slater Bradley
5. Michael 
Genovese
6. Paul Fryer

7. Kasper Sonne
8. Amy Granat
9. Jenny Holzer
10. Matthew Ronay
11. Matthew Stone
12. Leif Podhajsky
13. Niall O'Brien

14. Jesse Wine
15. Ryan McGinley
16. Adam Helms  
17. Evan Gruzis
18. Katie Patterson
19. Garth Weiser
20. Thomas Dozol 

21. Salvatore Arancio
22. Thomas Zipp 
23. Idris Khan
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Dining Room
Centre Wall

Artists
1. Noble & Webster
2. Richard Evans
3. Eric White
4. Marianne Vitale
5. Jeremy Shaw
6. Monica Bonvicini
7. Luke Rudolf

8. Broomberg &
Chanarin
9. Jack Pierson
10. Helen Bechmann
11. Ben Kustow
12. J.R.

13. Josephine 
Meckseper
14. Michael Stipe
15. Taryn Simon
16. Broomberg &
Chanarin
17. Eva Berendes

18. Todd James
19. Steve Clark
20. Richard Evans
21. Monica Bonvicini
22. David Noonan
23. Stefan Brüggemann
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Dining Room
Right Wall

Artists
1. Hernas Bas
2. Leigh Ledare
3. Amy Sillman
4. Dave McDermott
5. Chris 
Cunningham
6. Ian Tweedy

7. Kare Haendel
8. Paul McDevitt
9-10. John Kleckner
11. Lothar Hempel
12. Andrew Hahn
13. Marc Hundel
14. Guy Rusha

15. Renee So
16. Keith Tyson
17. Jeremy Deller
18. Karim Zeriahen
19. Salvatore Arancio
20. Sara VanDerBeek 
21. Mark Flood

22. George Gatsas
23. Richard Kern
24. Chris Dorland
25. Raphael Hefti
26. Gardar Eide
Einarsson
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Drawing Room
Opposite Bar

Artists
1. Danny Rolph
2. Sebastien 
Schlicher

3. Tacita Dean
4. Allyson Reynolds
5. Mat Collishaw

1

3

42

5



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION LITTLE HOUSE MAYFAIR|

With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


